
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
151
137
106
129
103
116
113
184
191
199
126
189
143

Nome
Marcelo Paschoal
Jose Geraldo Paganelli
Antonio Nunes da Costa
Gustavo Camera Santos
Anderson Costa
Diogo Franciso Amaro dos Sant
Daniel Kaneko de Abreu
Marcio Moreira
Igor Teles
Adelino Navarro
Flavio Inacio de Oliveira
Dario Posteraro
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto

Classe
B
A
A
A
A
A
C
A
C
B
A
A
B

Melhor Tm
1:39.216
1:39.932
1:41.202
1:41.844
1:44.504
1:44.712
1:46.748
1:47.857
1:48.190
1:49.026
1:51.063
1:55.697

-.---

Dif
-

+0.716
+1.986
+2.628
+5.288
+5.496
+7.532
+8.641
+8.974
+9.810

+11.847
+16.481

-

2o. melhor
1:40.372
1:40.818
1:41.826
1:43.537
1:46.297
1:46.030
1:47.764
1:47.918
1:48.454
1:49.482
1:59.139
2:01.837

-.---

Voltas
9
5
9
7
7
8
5
7
7
8
2
2
0

Modelo Melhor Spd
97,968
97,266
96,046
95,440
93,011
92,826
91,056
90,119
89,842
89,153
87,518
84,013

-

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
DOMINGO

7A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/05/2021 16:15

Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
16 de Maio 2021
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